Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 18U 390 mm
Deep Black
Part Code: WB18.390SG-BK sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
CIBSE TM65 Embodied Carbon: 139.644 kg CO2e
Main Features
/  Choice of depths available (390 mm, 500 mm, 600 mm) /  Available in Black or Grey
/  Aesthetically pleasing framed safety glass front door (IK08
Glass doors)
/  Quick release doors and side panel
/  Adjustable front and rear 19'' mounting profiles
/  Removable cable entry panel in top and base
Product Overview
WB18.390SG-BK Excel Environ WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 18U WxD 570 mm x 390 mm Black, part of a huge range of
Network Data Cabinets available from Mayflex. The Excel Environ WR is a range of wall-mounted 570 mm wide racks designed for the
installation of both cabling and equipment.
The WR series of Wall Racks is available in depths of 390 mm, 500 mm and 600 mm and is suitable for multiple applications including
local area networking (LAN) cabling and hardware, and the housing of security, audio and visual equipment.

Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 18U 390 mm
Deep Black
Part Code: WB18.390SG-BK sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Exploded view
Page 6/8 This data sheet was generated at 7:27pm 10th June 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 18U 390 mm
Deep Black
Part Code: WB18.390SG-BK sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Product drawings
Part Code Table
Part Code Description
WB12.390SG Excel Environ WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 12U 390 mm Deep Grey
WB12.390SG-BK Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 12U 390 mm Deep Black
WB15.390SG Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 15U 390 mm Deep Grey
WB15.390SG-BK Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 15U 390 mm Deep Black
WB18.390SG Excel Environ WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 18U 390 mm Deep Grey
WB18.390SG-BK Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 18U 390 mm Deep Black
WB21.390SG Excel Environ WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 21U 390 mm Deep Grey
WB21.390SG-BK Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 21U 390 mm Deep Black
Page 7/8 This data sheet was generated at 7:27pm 10th June 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 18U 390 mm
Deep Black
Part Code: WB18.390SG-BK sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
WB6.390SG Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 6U 390 mm Deep Grey
WB6.390SG-BK Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 6U 390 mm Deep Black
WB9.390SG Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 9U 390 mm Deep Grey
WB9.390SG-BK Excel WR390 Wall Rack Network Data Cabinet 9U 390 mm Deep Black
WBFP12.390SG Excel WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 12U 390 mm Deep Grey
WBFP12.390SGB Excel WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 12U 390 mm Deep Black
WBFP15.390SG Excel WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 15U 390 mm Deep Grey
WBFP15.390SGB Excel WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 15U 390 mm Deep Black
WBFP18.390SG Excel Environ WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 18U 390 mm
Deep Grey
WBFP18.390SGB Excel WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 18U 390 mm Deep Black
WBFP21.390SG Excel WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 21U 390 mm Deep Grey
WBFP21.390SGB Excel WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 21U 390 mm Deep Black
WBFP6.390SG Excel WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 6U 390 mm Deep Grey
WBFP6.390SGB Excel WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 6U 390 mm Deep Black
WBFP9.390SG Excel WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 9U 390 mm Deep Grey
WBFP9.390SGB Excel WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 9U 390 mm Deep Black